
HOLIDAY DATES 

SEPTEMBER 2025– JULY 2026 
 
 
 

AUTUMN 2025 

 

Return Wednesday 3rd September 

2025 

 

HALF TERM  

 

Break Up 

Return 

Friday 24th October 

Monday 3rd November  
 

CHRISTMAS 2025 

 

Break Up  

Return 

Friday 19th December 

Monday 5th January 2026 

 

HALF TERM  
 

Break Up  

Return 

Friday 13th February 

Monday 23rd February 

 

EASTER 2026 

 

Break Up 

Return 

Friday 27th March  

Monday 13th April 
 

MAY DAY 2026 

 

Break Up 

Return 

Friday 1st May  

Tuesday 5th May 

 

HALF TERM  Break Up   

Return 

Friday 22nd May 

Monday 1st June 

 

SUMMER 2026 Break Up  Friday 17th July 2026 

 

 

Training Days included in the above list:- 
 

Monday 1st September 2025 
Tuesday 2nd September 2025 
Friday 12th December 2025 
Friday 13th March 2026 
Monday 20th July 2026 

 

 

 



 

 


